

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 11196/2011

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.G.D. REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28<sup>th</sup> July, 2023.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER